
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
221 
244 
214 
294 
257 
255 
212 
234 
230 
210 
295 
213 
208 
200 
242 
290 
247 
222 
273 
202 

Name 
Max Murray 
Theo Palmer 
Muhammed Kalla 
Conor Clancy 
Kaiden Higgins 
Mitansh Jain 
Patrick Cannon 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Adam Elbassiony 
Zakaria Doleh 
Zain El Hommossany 
Ansh Saigal 
Nkose Ngoma 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
William van Leersum 
Mikhail Remennik 
Louis Hartmann 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
10 

8 
10 

9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
8 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 

9 

Best Tm 
41.081 
41.195 
41.270 
41.288 
41.305 
41.379 
41.564 
41.570 
41.594 
41.643 
41.649 
41.669 
41.687 
41.715 
41.760 
41.769 
41.820 
42.104 
42.196 
42.439 

Diff 

0.114 
0.189 
0.207 
0.224 
0.298 
0.483 
0.489 
0.513 
0.562 
0.568 
0.588 
0.606 
0.634 
0.679 
0.688 
0.739 
1.023 
1.115 
1.358 

Gap 

0.114 
0.075 
0.018 
0.017 
0.074 
0.185 
0.006 
0.024 
0.049 
0.006 
0.020 
0.018 
0.028 
0.045 
0.009 
0.051 
0.284 
0.092 
0.243 

Last Tm 
41.081 
41.398 
41.857 
41.288 
41.997 
41.473 
41.564 
42.171 
41.594 
41.643 
42.025 
41.788 
41.719 
41.795 
41.934 
44.253 
41.957 
42.123 
42.202 
45.167 

Total Tm 
7:24.487 
7:03.798 
7:23.314 
7:14.424 
7:05.370 
7:15.435 
7:10.533 
7:06.259 
7:09.886 
7:21.585 
7:04.551 
7:20.013 
7:19.028 
7:18.935 
7:23.113 
7:19.597 
7:05.739 
7:35.343 
7:32.037 
7:07.362 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official  Result 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:51:08 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

JUNIOR  

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:03:31 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 09:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 

No. 
294 
257 
214 
295 
255 
221 
234 
212 
244 
247 
230 
208 
290 
200 
213 
222 
273 
242 
210 
202 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Zain El Hommossany 
Mitansh Jain 
Max Murray 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Patrick Cannon 
Theo Palmer 
Mikhail Remennik 
Adam Elbassiony 
Nkose Ngoma 
William van Leersum 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Ansh Saigal 
Louis Hartmann 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Zakaria Doleh 
Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
11 

Best Tm 
40.910 
40.947 
40.956 
40.832 
41.089 
40.958 
41.260 
41.280 
40.935 
40.961 
41.246 
41.271 
41.235 
41.316 
41.384 
41.761 
41.962 
41.827 
41.699 
42.170 

Total Tm 
12:04.512 
12:08.765 
12:09.073 
12:09.805 
12:11.206 
12:13.019 
12:13.447 
12:13.681 
12:17.181 
12:17.484 
12:17.993 
12:19.350 
12:21.569 
12:22.271 
12:26.286 
12:29.581 
12:33.427 
12:33.554 
12:33.555 

8:16.439 

Diff 

4.253 
4.561 
5.293 
6.694 
8.507 
8.935 
9.169 

12.669 
12.972 
13.481 
14.838 
17.057 
17.759 
21.774 
25.069 
28.915 
29.042 
29.043 

DNF 

Gap 

4.253 
0.308 
0.732 
1.401 
1.813 
0.428 
0.234 
3.500 
0.303 
0.509 
1.357 
2.219 
0.702 
4.015 
3.295 
3.846 
0.127 
0.001 

6 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Kart No 273 -  5 Seconds Penalty - 4 Wheels Tramline 
Official Result 
Kart No 213, 222, 200 & 290 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 242 & 244 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Causing A Collision 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:51:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

4.253 

Avg. Speed 

73.996 

Best Lap Tm 

40.832 

Best Speed 

77.234 

Best Lap by 

295 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

JUNIOR  

Pre-Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 10:16:22 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 10:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
294 
244 
295 
214 
257 
290 
221 
247 
200 
212 
242 
213 
202 
273 
222 
210 
234 
255 
230 
208 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Theo Palmer 
Zain El Hommossany 
Muhammed Kalla 
Kaiden Higgins 
William van Leersum 
Max Murray 
Mikhail Remennik 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Patrick Cannon 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Ansh Saigal 
Byron Pirrie 
Rayn Kayrouz 
Louis Hartmann 
Zakaria Doleh 
Jeremy Montgomery-Swan 
Mitansh Jain 
Adam Elbassiony 
Nkose Ngoma 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
13 

1 

Best Tm 
40.870 
40.796 
40.938 
40.944 
40.970 
41.155 
41.003 
41.167 
41.358 
41.155 
41.336 
41.230 
41.698 
41.775 
41.679 
41.489 
44.873 

Total Tm 
13:44.910 
13:47.592 
13:49.521 
13:49.930 
13:50.368 
13:53.713 
13:54.692 
13:55.520 
13:56.387 
13:58.143 
14:00.558 
14:01.864 
14:08.573 
14:09.488 
10:33.652 

9:48.077 
56.953 
11.998 
12.268 
12.347 

Diff 

2.682 
4.611 
5.020 
5.458 
8.803 
9.782 

10.610 
11.477 
13.233 
15.648 
16.954 
23.663 
24.578 

1 Lap 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

2.682 
1.929 
0.409 
0.438 
3.345 
0.979 
0.828 
0.867 
1.756 
2.415 
1.306 
6.709 
0.915 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
12 Laps 

1 Lap 
0.270 
0.079 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 247- 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline 
Kart No 212, 213, 202 & 273 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 
Kart No 221 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining an Unfair Advantage 

Printed: 12/03/2024 9:51:47 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.682 

Avg. Speed 

72.636 

Best Lap Tm 

40.796 

Best Speed 

77.302 

Best Lap by 

244 - Theo Palmer 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 6 

JUNIOR  

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 11:54:55 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

10/03/2024 12:10 


